January
12

16
February
4,11, 18, 25
9

20
March
4,11

9

14

17-18

20

21-22

30
31-April 1

14-15
21-22
21-22
May
a-b
11

11

g
19-20
25
26-27
30-31
30-31, June 1
June
7]

8
9-10
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19
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23-24
27-28
27-28

ROSSMOOR LAWN BOWLING CLUB
2026 CALENDAR OF EVENTS

RLBC Board Meeting
Fun Social

Winter League (Wednesdays)
RLBC Board Meeting
Fun Social / President's Day Bowl

Winter League (Wednesdays)
RLBC Board Meeting

Tunnel Challenge BLBC @ RLBC
Handicap Triples - Mix/Match*
Fun Social

PIMD Mixed Pairs at SFLBC
Green Aeration/Coring 3
Championship Triples - Mix*

PIMD Opening Day at RLBC

PIMD Mens 3 Bowl Pairs at SFLBC/SJLBC
RLBC Board Meeting

Fun Social

Green Aeration/Coring

Handicap Pairs - Mix/Match*

Handicap Pairs - Women*

Handicap Pairs - Men*

Championship Pairs - Mix™*

RLBC Board Meeting

Green Aeration/Coring

Fun Social

Championship Pairs - Women™*

Memaorial Day Bowl

Championship Pairs - Men®

PIMD Womens Pairs Playdowns at RLBC/BLBC
PIMD Mens Pairs Playdowns at SCLBC/SJLBC

Granite Singles - Mixed (90+ only)

RLBC Board Meeting

Handicap Singles - Women™®

PIMD Mixed 5s & BBQ at SFLBC

Fun Social

Faultline Challenge SFLBC @ RLBC

Handicap Singles - Men™

PIMD Womens Playdown Singles at RLBC/BLBC
PIMD Mens Playdown Singles at RLBC/BLBC

July
1,8,15,22,29
A4

7

11

13

17

25

August

10

11-12
18-19

21

24

29

29
September
1-2

7

12

12

14

15-16

18

14

19

20

29-30
October
3-4

3-4

9

12

13-14

16

17-13
27-28
"31-November 1
November
9

"4

20

21
December
"

7
"14

Summer League

4th of July Bowl

RLBC calls Rossmoor Bingo

PIMD Veteran/Novice at OLBC

RLBC Board Meeting

Fun Social

PIMD Club Teams Rinks (M/M) at ???

Summer League

RLBC Board Meeting

Championship Singles - Men®
Championship Singles - Women™

Fun Social

Green Aeration/Coring
Bowls/BBQ/Bingo Fund Raiser

PIMD McLaren Mixed Triples at SFLBC

Handicap Fours - Mix/Match*
Labor Day Bowl

PIMD Womens Triples @ SJLBC
PIMD Mens Triples @ PALBC

RLBC Board Meeting

Handicap Triples Short Jack - Mix/Match*
Fun Social

Green Aeration/Coring

Handicap Aussie Pairs Mix/Match*
PIMD Aussie Pairs at RLBC

Four Score Singles - Mix (80+ only)

PIMD Womens Singles at RLBC

PIMD Mens Singles at RLBC

Green Aeration/Coring

RLBC Board Meeting

Movice Singles - Mix

Fun Social

PIMD Womens 3 Bowl Pairs at PALBC

Handicap Veteran/MNovice Pairs - Mix/Match

PIMD Movice Singles at SFLBC

RLBC Board Meeting

PIMD Closing Day @ SFLBC

Fun Social

PIMD Champion of Champions at BLBC

Annual General Meeting (elections)
Annual Awards Dinner



